
Carrier Name 
Alfredo Luis Godoy Falcon 
A&D Towing LLC 
10559 Garfield Street 
Thornton, CO 80233 

ADRIAN SANDOVAL 
Bugs Towing LLC 
7934 PARSONAGE LANE 
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80951 

Fuad Hrnjic 
Colorado Moving & Storage Company 
2635 South Moore Drive Unit A 
Lakewood, CO 80227 

Mark A Easter 
Competitive Auto Recovery, Inc. 
PO Box 401 
Central City, CO 80427-0401 

Thomas Jungmeyer 
Linda Jungmeyer 
dba Complete Towing & Recovery 
401 N Timberline Rd #281 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Dereje H. Ekubu 
DJ Limo 
21800 East Briarwood Drive Apartment #322 
Aurora, CO 80016 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCausc 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

+u Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_ hearing_ cycle _I ist 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System {OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/10/2019 

Mail Date: 12/21/2018 

PUC No / 
Docket No 
T-04577 

T-04540 

HHG-00572 

T-04610 

T-2803 

LL-03276 

Selected Cycle: I/ I 0/2019 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 {Garage Keepers) 
Form H {Cargo) 

Form E {Liability) 

Form H {Cargo) 
Form E {Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E {Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
January 6, 2019 
January 6, 2019 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

December 31 , 2018 PENDING 
December 31 , 2018 
December 31 , 2018 

January 8, 2019 PENDING 

January 7, 2019 PENDING 
January 7, 2019 

January 5, 2019 PENDING 
January 5, 2019 
January 5, 2019 

December 29, 2018 PENDING 

le ase# 
09466-INS 

09458-INS 

09472-INS 

09465-INS 

09453-INS 

09474-INS 

01/10/201910:31 

Page 1 of 2 

Co
lo

ra
do

 PU
C 

E-
Fil

in
gs

 Sy
st

em
 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R19-0039 

Proceeding No. 18C-0889-INS 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/10/2019 

Mail Date: 12/21/2018 

PUC No/ 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R19-0039 

Proceeding No. 18C-0889-INS 
Page 2 of 2

Carrier Name 
Moses Vargas 
Moses Vargas 
dba Joey's Towing 
6868 Hwy 17 
Alamosa, CO 81101 

Maher Albayati 
M&M Towing Services LLC 
18731 E 58th Ave #B 
Denver, CO 80249 

Osvaldo Gutierrez JR 
Ozzys Towing LLC 
5066 Duluth Court 
Denver, CO 80239 

John Walsh 
Peak to Peak Truck Repair Inc 
PO Box 2825 
Silverthorne, CO 80498 

Tammy Weaver 
Predator Recovery, Inc. 
2220 East Bijou Street 
Colorado Springs, CO 80909 

Shane Bachman 
TELLURIDE ROADRUNNER LLC 
box 2063 
Telluride, CO 81435 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

Docket No 
T-04851 

T-04722 

T-04840 

T-04149 

T-04041 

T-03767 

Selected Cycle: I/ I 0/2019 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Cancel Date 
January 2, 2019 
January 2, 2019 
January 2, 2019 

January 10, 2019 
January 10, 2019 

January 10, 2019 
January 10, 2019 

January 6, 2019 
January 6, 2019 

January 2, 2019 
January 2, 2019 
January 2, 2019 

January 6, 2019 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
09455-INS 

09461-INS 

09463-INS 

09471-INS 

09470-INS 

09460-INS 

01/10/201910:31 
Page 2 of 2 




