Appendix A
Decision No. R19-0039
Proceeding No. 18C-0889-INS
Page 1 of 2

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 1/10/2019 Mail Date: 12/21/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Alfredo Luis Godoy Falcon A&D Towing LLC 10559 Garfield Street Thornton, CO 80233	T-04577	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	January 6, 2019 January 6, 2019	PENDING	09466-INS
ADRIAN SANDOVAL Bugs Towing LLC 7934 PARSONAGE LANE COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80951	T-04540	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo)	December 31, 2018 December 31, 2018 December 31, 2018	PENDING	09458-INS
Fuad Hrnjic Colorado Moving & Storage Company 2635 South Moore Drive Unit A Lakewood, CO 80227	HHG-00572	Form E (Liability)	January 8, 2019	PENDING	09472-INS
Mark A. Easter Competitive Auto Recovery, Inc. O Box 401 Central City, CO 80427-0401	T-04610	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	January 7, 2019 January 7, 2019	PENDING	09465-INS
Thomas Jungmeyer Linda Jungmeyer dba Complete Towing & Recovery 401 N Timberline Rd #281 Fort Collins, CO 80524	T-2803	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	January 5, 2019 January 5, 2019 January 5, 2019	PENDING	09453-INS
Dereje H. Ekubu DJ Limo 21800 East Briarwood Drive Apartment #322 Aurora, CO 80016	LL-03276	Form E (Liability)  EXHIBIT #  DOCKET # 180-0889- WITNESS	December 29, 2018	PENDING	09474-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 1/10/2019 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	REPORTER HW		41	01/10/2019 10:31 Page 1 of 2

Appendix A Decision No. R19-0039 Proceeding No. 18C-0889-INS Page 2 of 2

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 1/10/2019 Mail Date: 12/21/2018

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Moses Vargas Moses Vargas dba Joey's Towing 6868 Hwy 17 Alamosa, CO 81101	T-04851	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	January 2, 2019 January 2, 2019 January 2, 2019	PENDING	09455-INS
Maher Albayati M&M Towing Services LLC 18731 E 58th Ave #B Denver, CO 80249	T-04722	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	January 10, 2019 January 10, 2019	PENDING	09461-INS
Osvaldo Gutierrez JR Ozzys Towing LLC 5066 Duluth Court Denver, CO 80239	T-04840	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	January 10, 2019 January 10, 2019	PENDING	09463-INS
John Walsh Peak to Peak Truck Repair Inc PO Box 2825 Silverthorne, CO 80498	T-04149	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	January 6, 2019 January 6, 2019	PENDING	09471-INS
Tammy Weaver Predator Recovery, Inc. 2220 East Bijou Street Colorado Springs, CO 80909	T-04041	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	January 2, 2019 January 2, 2019 January 2, 2019	PENDING	09470-INS
Shane Bachman TELLURIDE ROADRUNNER LLC box 2063 Telluride, CO 81435	T-03767	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	January 6, 2019	PENDING	09460-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 1/10/2019 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING		n n		01/10/2019 10:31 Page 2 of 2